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IAAI-FIT
Renewal Application
International Association of Arson Investigators, Inc.

Fire Investigation Technician
Please complete the application form, attach required documentation, and mail or email with payment to the address below.
IAAI Member No.:       
Date:      
Membership in the IAAI is not required. This information is requested to assist the staff in processing the application.
Last Name: 
     
First Name:      
M.I.:      
Company:      
Address:      
     Home  FORMCHECKBOX 
Work  FORMCHECKBOX 
  Apt. No.:      
City:      
  State:      
 Country:      
 Zip:       
Phone/Cell:       
      Email:       
PAYMENT: 
             



Members:  $70.00 USD 




Non-Members:  $300.00 USD 


Join the IAAI Today! www.firearson.com 

Complete credit card payment page included in the application.
or

Make checks payable to IAAI.
Send to: 
IAAI FIT

16901 Melford Boulevard, Suite 101
Bowie, MD 20715

IAAI-FIT@firearson.com

By submitting this application to the IAAI, with all required documentation, either via mail or electronic communications, the applicant certifies this information to be true and correct to the best of their knowledge and certifies that they have read and understand the program requirements. The intentional submission of false information as part of this application will be cause for immediate rejection of the application and potentially subject the applicant to other penalties, including removal of IAAI member benefits.  


Applicant’s signature:
     

Date:
     
IAAI-FIT Renewal Application

International Association of Arson Investigators, Inc.

Fire Investigation Technician
Applicants Last Name:      

PAYMENT: 
             



Members:  $70.00 USD 




Non-Members:  $300.00 USD 


Join the IAAI Today! www.firearson.com 
Payment method:          FORMCHECKBOX 
VISA
   FORMCHECKBOX 
 MC
 FORMCHECKBOX 
AMEX
Check No.:      
 P.O. No.: 
Card Number: 

Name on Card: 
Billing Address (if different from first page):       

Signature:      

Email receipt to:      
International Association of Arson Investigators, Inc.

IAAI-FIT Renewal Application

WORK EXPERIENCE:  You must document a minimum of an additional 18 months of general experience in a fire investigation related industry acquired during the preceding 3 years.  Please provide documentation to support your experience such as a letter from your employer or employment records.

	Current Employer:

     
	Office Use Only

	Position

     
	

	Address:

     
	

	Phone:

     
	Supervisor:

     
	

	Years of Experience

     
	Dates:

From:     
To:      
	

	Note: Letter from employer must be included
	

	Previous  Employer:

     
	Office Use Only

	Position

     
	

	Address:

     
	

	Phone:

     
	Supervisor:

     
	

	Years of Experience

     
	Dates:

From:      
To:      
	

	 Note: Letter from employer must be included  
	


TRAINING & EDUCATION:  Please provide information regarding the training courses that you are submitting in support of your renewal application for the Fire Investigation Technician Program.  Supporting documentation can either be contained in a transcript or on a course certificate. All documentation will be subject to approval.  Additional pages may be attached if necessary.
NOTE: Training must have been completed within the past 3 years.
	Course Title
	Date
	Tested

Hours
	Office Use Only

	1.      
	     
	     
	

	2.      
	     
	     
	

	3.      
	     
	     
	

	4.      
	     
	     
	

	5.      
	     
	     
	

	6.      
	     
	     
	

	7.      
	     
	     
	

	8.      
	     
	     
	

	9.      
	     
	     
	

	10.      
	     
	     
	

	11.      
	     
	     
	

	12.      
	     
	     
	

	13.      
	     
	     
	

	14.      
	     
	     
	

	15.      
	     
	     
	

	Total Tested Training Hours (Minimum of 48):
CFITrainer.net transcript and/or copies of other certificates attached  FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	
	

	

	OFFICE USE ONLY:

Level 1:
Level 2:



Level 3:



